
KDL Equestrian Service
6/22/2025 Page: 1

Results by Class Report

7:09 PM

Show #621 Ranch It Up
Monroe WA
6/21/2025

Showbill: 112 Class: AQHA 443002 L-1 Youth Ranch Riding 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Holly Hover, Margo Lea Ball

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

E
Tara Malinen

AQHA - 3618674
2019

Ichis D Light

AQHA - 6029067

Chloe Cianni

AQHA - 4493228

108

2

Z
Rowan Myers

AQHA - 4393502
2008

Smart Shining Spook

AQHA - 5065544

Rowan Myers

AQHA - 4393502

138

3

C

Jane A Ward
Lynnwood, WA
AQHA - 3658508

2018

Surprizinthestarlite

AQHA - 5911279

Sophia Wilson

AQHA - 4432701

157

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

108
138
157

108
138
157

1
2
3

Holly Hover Margo Lea

Ball



KDL Equestrian Service
6/22/2025 Page: 2

Results by Class Report

7:09 PM

Show #621 Ranch It Up
Monroe WA
6/21/2025

Showbill: 113 Class: AQHA 243001 RK Amt Ranch Riding 7 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Holly Hover, Margo Lea Ball

7 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Jeannette Behan
Courtenay, BC
AQHA - 4279444

2013

Botabingbotaboom

AQHA - 5688169

Jeannette Behan

AQHA - 4279444

153

2

Z
Suzie R Bauer

AQHA - 2672186
2015

Missin My Jersey

AQHA - 5698666

Suzie R Bauer

AQHA - 2672186

132

3

S

Newell-Vosberg Trust

AQHA - 4597096
2011

Genuine Electrical

AQHA - 5366110

Julie M Vosberg

AQHA - 1823380

117

3

C

Janice Neher

AQHA - 3259332
2017

Runnin Outa Cash

AQHA - 5850128

Katelyn Neher

AQHA - 4454657

121

5

A
Pamelynn M Spangler

AQHA - 1089731
2013

Undeniably A Magnum

AQHA - 5597466

Vanessa J Porter

AQHA - 2747063

680

6

Z
Ashlie Nicole Racette

AQHA - 2592902
2021

HF Frozen N The Snow

AQHA - 6120298

Ashlie Nicole Racette

AQHA - 2592902

156

7 Maureen Polucuch

2021

Tangalena Tex

AQHA - 6128681

Maureen Polcuch

AQHA - 3546735

122

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

153
117
121
132
680
156
122

132
153
121
117
680
156
122

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Holly Hover Margo Lea

Ball



KDL Equestrian Service
6/22/2025 Page: 3

Results by Class Report

7:09 PM

Show #621 Ranch It Up
Monroe WA
6/21/2025

Showbill: 114 Class: AQHA 243002 L1 Amt Ranch Riding 6 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Holly Hover, Margo Lea Ball

6 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

C
Janice Neher

AQHA - 3259332
2017

Runnin Outa Cash

AQHA - 5850128

Katelyn Neher

AQHA - 4454657

121

2

A
Tracy Leanne DDS Adams
Poulsbo, WA
AQHA - 220793

2011

Perfect Light Time

AQHA - 5438204

Mackenzie Adams

AQHA - 4646073

169

3

Z

Heather Uptain

AQHA - 4579775
2019

Whizkey Whoops

AQHA - 5944788

Heather Uptain

AQHA - 4579775

775

4

Z

Erin Gorman
Ellensburg, WA
AQHA - 3648719

2014

CDS Slidin Wright

AQHA - 5633548

Erin Gorman

AQHA - 3648719

139

5

A
Pamelynn M Spangler

AQHA - 1089731
2013

Undeniably A Magnum

AQHA - 5597466

Vanessa J Porter

AQHA - 2747063

680

6

Z
Suzie R Bauer

AQHA - 2672186
2015

Missin My Jersey

AQHA - 5698666

Suzie R Bauer

AQHA - 2672186

132

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

121
169
775
139
680
132

121
169
775
139
680
132

1
2
3
4
5
6

Holly Hover Margo Lea

Ball



KDL Equestrian Service
6/22/2025 Page: 4

Results by Class Report

7:09 PM

Show #621 Ranch It Up
Monroe WA
6/21/2025

Showbill: 115 Class: AQHA 243802 L-1 Select Am Ranch Riding 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Holly Hover, Margo Lea Ball

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Renay Crosby
Gold Bar, WA
AQHA - 3483358

2016

UB40

AQHA - 5791909

Renay Crosby

AQHA - 3483358

126

2 Maureen Polucuch
2021

Tangalena Tex

AQHA - 6128681

Maureen Polcuch

AQHA - 3546735

122

3

S

Bruce Blodgett
Oak Harbor, WA
AQHA - 4076782

2004

Pennys From Prize

AQHA - 4551223

Bruce Blodgett

AQHA - 4076782

115

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

126
122
115

126
122
115

1
2
3

Holly Hover Margo Lea

Ball



KDL Equestrian Service
6/22/2025 Page: 5

Results by Class Report

7:09 PM

Show #621 Ranch It Up
Monroe WA
6/21/2025

Showbill: 116 Class: AQHA 443000 Youth Ranch Riding 1 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Holly Hover, Margo Lea Ball

1 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

C
Jane A Ward
Lynnwood, WA
AQHA - 3658508

2018

Surprizinthestarlite

AQHA - 5911279

Sophia Wilson

AQHA - 4432701

157

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

157 1571

Holly Hover Margo Lea

Ball



KDL Equestrian Service
6/22/2025 Page: 6

Results by Class Report

7:09 PM

Show #621 Ranch It Up
Monroe WA
6/21/2025

Showbill: 117 Class: AQHA 243000 Amt Ranch Riding 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Holly Hover, Margo Lea Ball

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Cassidy Elizabeth Schmidt
Bellingham, WA
AQHA - 4020198

2011

Slicks Steady Date

AQHA - 5389970

Cassidy Elizabeth Schmidt

AQHA - 4020198

147

2

Z
Suzie R Bauer

AQHA - 2672186
2015

Missin My Jersey

AQHA - 5698666

Suzie R Bauer

AQHA - 2672186

132

3

Z

Erin Gorman
Ellensburg, WA
AQHA - 3648719

2014

CDS Slidin Wright

AQHA - 5633548

Erin Gorman

AQHA - 3648719

139

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

147
132
139

147
132
139

1
2
3

Holly Hover Margo Lea

Ball



KDL Equestrian Service
6/22/2025 Page: 7

Results by Class Report

7:09 PM

Show #621 Ranch It Up
Monroe WA
6/21/2025

Showbill: 118 Class: AQHA 243800 Amt Select Ranch Riding 7 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Holly Hover, Margo Lea Ball

7 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

S
Debbie Ann Evans
Bellingham, WA
AQHA - 4072612

2014

Mea Mucho Bueno Chex

AQHA - 5627694

Debbie Ann Evans

AQHA - 4072612

520

2

S
Nancy Schmidt
Bellingham, WA
AQHA - 2398189

2017

Wimpys Hollywoodstep

AQHA - 5841991

Nancy Schmidt

AQHA - 2398189

119

3

S

BessAnn Fairbank
Ferndale, WA
AQHA - 1067541

2017

Sf Gunnin For Cash

AQHA - 5820818

BessAnn Fairbank

AQHA - 1067541

476

4

Z

Cliff Or Lisa Milliron

AQHA - 1461035
2020

Blackburn Cowboy Tuf

AQHA - 6019685

Lisa A Milliron

AQHA - 3149800

112

5

S
Nancy J Hinkelman
Lynden, WA
AQHA - 3578501

2013

Bugattti

AQHA - 5561315

Nancy J Hinkelman

AQHA - 3578501

125

6

S
Bruce Blodgett
Oak Harbor, WA
AQHA - 4076782

2004

Pennys From Prize

AQHA - 4551223

Bruce Blodgett

AQHA - 4076782

115

7

Z

Renay Crosby
Gold Bar, WA
AQHA - 3483358

2016

UB40

AQHA - 5791909

Renay Crosby

AQHA - 3483358

126

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

520
476
119
112
125
115
126

520
119
112
476
125
115
126

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Holly Hover Margo Lea

Ball



KDL Equestrian Service
6/22/2025 Page: 8

Results by Class Report

7:09 PM

Show #621 Ranch It Up
Monroe WA
6/21/2025

Showbill: 119 Class: AQHA 143100 Junior Ranch Riding 7 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Holly Hover, Margo Lea Ball

7 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Cliff Or Lisa Milliron

AQHA - 1461035
2020

Blackburn Cowboy Tuf

AQHA - 6019685

Lisa A Milliron

AQHA - 3149800

112

2

2
Sharon E Naccarato

AQHA - 2087916
2020

Sg All Ice On Me

AQHA - 6041258

Kelsey Masterson

AQHA - 3482565

134

3 Ashlie Nicole Racette

AQHA - 2592902
2021

HF Frozen N The Snow

AQHA - 6120298

Lars Mortenson156

4 Stephanie A Burns
Enumclaw, WA
AQHA - 2184233

2021

Hotter Than Hades

AQHA - 6153632

Kimberley Richwine Gately

AQHA - 1675181

142

5 Michelle Pease Paulsen
Tacoma, WA
AQHA - 4637927

2021

Shining Voodoo Doll

AQHA - 6317455

Skylar Ryan Powell

AQHA - 3483727

137

6

N
Tami Steckler
Redmond, WA
AQHA - 684628

2021

Wimpys Got A Gun

AQHA - 6332437

Kimberley Richwine Gately

AQHA - 1675181

327

7 Bobbi Lashbrook

2021

Tr Rein N Shine

AQHA - 6112820

Skylar Ryan Powell

AQHA - 3483727

136

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

112
134
142
156
137
327
136

112
156
134
142
137
327
136

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Holly Hover Margo Lea

Ball



KDL Equestrian Service
6/22/2025 Page: 9

Results by Class Report

7:09 PM

Show #621 Ranch It Up
Monroe WA
6/21/2025

Showbill: 120 Class: AQHA 143200 Senior Ranch Riding 6 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Holly Hover, Margo Lea Ball

6 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

2
Ayn Arbogast-Todd
Sequin, WA
AQHA - 2953117

2013

Tom Kruzer

AQHA - 5578607

Sue Sultze

AQHA - 177605

107

2

S
Debbie Ann Evans
Bellingham, WA
AQHA - 4072612

2014

Mea Mucho Bueno Chex

AQHA - 5627694

Debbie Ann Evans

AQHA - 4072612

520

3

Z

Cassidy Elizabeth Schmidt
Bellingham, WA
AQHA - 4020198

2011

Slicks Steady Date

AQHA - 5389970

Cassidy Elizabeth Schmidt

AQHA - 4020198

147

4

S

Nancy Schmidt
Bellingham, WA
AQHA - 2398189

2017

Wimpys Hollywoodstep

AQHA - 5841991

Nancy Schmidt

AQHA - 2398189

119

4

Z
Lillian Evanview-Phelan

AQHA - 2593143
2003

Listos Last Sugar

AQHA - 4438617

Lillian Evanview-Phelan

AQHA - 2593143

143

6 Danielle Joy Ewing
Monroe, WA
AQHA - 4277058

2013

Alwaysshineyergunsup

AQHA - 5524266

Brandy Glase

AQHA - 3733113

165

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

107
520
147
143
119
165

107
520
147
119
143
165

1
2
3
4
5
6

Holly Hover Margo Lea

Ball


